
CHUDLEIGH HOUSE SCHOOL______ 
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FEES 2026 

 

BABY CLASS – MIDDLE CLASS 
TUITION FEE                                              K 10,550 
PTA                                                                                                          K      150 

  TOTAL                                K 10,700 
NEW PUPILS PAY THE ABOVE, PLUS 

ENROLMENT FEE                 K 1,700 
APPLICATION FEE                                                                                 K 1,300 
SWIMMING POOL                                                                                   K  1,000 
DEVELOPMENT FEE                                                                              K    800 
TOTAL                                                                                                      K  4,800 

 
GROSS TOTAL                                                                                        K 15,550 

OPTIONAL 
TRANSPORT                                                                                           K  4,500 

RECEPTION CLASS 
TUITION FEE                                           K  11,650 
PTA                                                                                                           K       150 

TOTAL                                    K  11,800 
NEW PUPILS PAY THE ABOVE, PLUS 

ENROLMENT FEE                   K   1,700 
APPLICATION FEE                                                                                   K   1,300 
SWIMMING POOL                                                                                     K    1,000 
DEVELOPMENT FEE                                                                                K       800 
TOTAL                                                                                                       K    4,800 

 
GROSS TOTAL                                                                                         K 16,600 

OPTIONAL 
TRANSPORT                                                                                             K  4,500                                  

SCHOOL FEES FOR GRADE 1-4 (PER TERM) 

TUITION FEE                                                                                             K  10,950 
PTA                                                                                                             K       150 
TOTAL                                                                                                        K  11,100 

NEW PUPILS PAY ABOVE, PLUS 
ENROLMENT FEE                                                                                       K  2,000 
ASSESSMENT FEE                                                                                     K  1,500 
SWIMMING POOL                                                                                       K   1,000 
DEVELOPMENT FEE                                                                                  K     800 
TOTAL                                                                                                         K  5,300 

 
GROSS TOTAL                                                                                           K 16,400 

OPTIONAL 
TRANSPORT                                                                                               K   4,500 
MEAL FEE                                                                                                    K   4,200 

SCHOOL FEES AND TRANSPORT ACCOUNT :                                                   MEALS ACCOUNT  :                                                     
Account Name: Chudleigh House School                                                         Account Name: Muchanga Fresh Produce       
Bank: ZANACO                                                                                                       Bank: ZANACO 
Branch: Acacia                                                                                                        Branch: Acacia 
Account number: 0389672500167                                                             Account number: 5489063500308 

Branch Code : 010086         SWIFT CODE : ZNCOZMLU                   Branch Code : 010086         
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FEES 2026 

SCHOOL FEES FOR GRADE 5 – 7 (PER TERM) 
TUITION FEE                      K  11,250 
PTA                                                                                                             K        150      

TOTAL                                   K  11,400 
NEW PUPILS PAY THE ABOVE, PLUS 

ENROLMENT FEE                     K  2,000 
ASSESSMENT FEE                                                                                    K  1,500 
SWIMMING POOL                                                                                      K   1,000 
DEVELOPMENT FEE                                                                                 K     800 
TOTAL          K  5,300 

 
GROSS TOTAL                                                                                          K 16,700 

OPTIONAL 
TRANSPORT                                                                                              K  4,500 
MEAL FEE                                                                                                  K  4,200 

 

SCHOOL FEES FOR GRADE 8 – 9 (PER TERM) 
TUITION FEE                      K   12,600 
PTA               K       150 

TOTAL                       K   12.750 
NEW PUPILS PAY THE ABOVE, PLUS 

ENROLMENT FEE                     K   2,000 
ASSESSMENT FEE                                                                                    K   1,500 
SWIMMING POOL                                                                                      K   1,000 
DEVELOPMENT FEE                                                                                 K       800 
TOTAL          K    5,300 

 
GROSS TOTAL                                                                                          K  18,050 

OPTIONAL 
TRANSPORT                                                                                              K    4,500 
MEAL FEE                                                                                                   K    4,200 

SCHOOL FEES FOR GRADE 10 – 12 (PER TERM 
TUITION FEE                      K     13,700 
PTA                                                                                                              K          150 

TOTAL                       K     13,850 
NEW PUPILS PAY THE ABOVE, PLUS 

ENROLMENT FEE                      K    2,000 
ASSESSMENT FEE                                                                                     K    1,500 
SWIMMING POOL                                                                                       K     1,000  
DEVELOPMENT FEE                                                                                  K       800 
TOTAL           K     5,300 

OPTIONAL 
TRANSPORT                                                                                                K    4,500 
MEAL FEE                                                                                                    K     4,200 

SCHOOL FEES AND TRANSPORT ACCOUNT :                                                   MEALS ACCOUNT  :                                                     
Account Name: Chudleigh House School                                                         Account Name: Muchanga Fresh Produce       
Bank: ZANACO                                                                                                       Bank: ZANACO 
Branch: Acacia                                                                                                        Branch: Acacia 
Account number: 0389672500167                                                             Account number: 5489063500308 

Branch Code : 010086         SWIFT CODE : ZNCOZMLU                   Branch Code : 010086         

 



 

PREPARED BY…………………………………………… 

 

CHECKED BY ……………………………………………. 

 

APPROVED BY ….……………………………………….. 

 

DATE:……………………………………………………… 


